1. Kolo Turcianskej Ziackej ligy

(103) Dialka - Mladsi ziaci (2012 a mladsi)

# Sté Meno
BENO Marko
BRICHTA Oliver
CIERNY Slavomir
DANOVSKY Tomas
FILIP Kevin
HLAVATY Jakub
HOLY Leo

JAHN Oliver
KORCEK Jan
KUTMAN Leonard
MALIK Déavid
MICO Tomas
MIKULAS Adam
PAULOVIC Gregor
REPAN David
SOBKULIAK Filip
SEVCIK Simon
SMEHYL Branko
STEFANICIAK Toméas
STRAUCH Matej
THOMKA Adam
VAJDEL Leonard

Pocet pretekarov: 22
Start: 24.09.2024 11:00

Martin 24.09.2024

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 22. 12. 2024 o 3:52

Nar.

2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2012

Klub / Krajina SB

ZS Podhéjska Martin

ZS H. Zelinovej Martin

ZS. ) Kronera Martin
Gymnazium J.Lettricha Martin
SZS T. Zanovita Martin

z$ Turany

SZS T. Zanovita Martin

ZS s MS Hurbanova Martin
ZS SNP Sucany

ZS s MS Hurbanova Martin
ZS Podhéjska Martin

ZS H. Zelinovej Martin

ZS N.Hejnej Martin

ZS. J.Kronera Martin

ZS SNP Suéany

ZS Kostany

Gymnazium J.Lettricha Martin
ZS s MS Dolinského Martin
ZS SNP Suéany

z$ Turany

KZS s MS A. Bernolaka Martin
ZS N.Hejnej Martin

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
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